MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nukn Benapycb
Bpecr, 19. - 22.2.2025

Event 28 Men, 400m Medley Open
21.02.2025 - 11:08 Startlist Prelim
JR 4:29.25 YAIKOB, Masen 01.01.2013

KMC : 4:54.00 / MC : 4:37.00 / MCMK : 4:12.71
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Heat 1 of 3
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KALUHIN, Arthur
RATOMSKI, Nnbsa
LOBUN, Radzivon
PRUDNIK, VALERY
SHCHARBAKOU, Pilip

KAZLOUSKI, Aliaksandr
KACHANOUSKI, Mikalai

TATARCHUK, Mikhail
MARCHANKA, Dzianis

Heat 2 of 3

o
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MISEVICH, Viachaslau

SHAPIALEVICH, KLIMENTSI

HAYEUSKI, Artsiom
KHANEUSKI, Raman
MAROZAU, Yagor
MALYSHKA, Maksim
VERAMEICHYK, Leu
KAZAK, llya
ZARYTSKI, SIARHEI
VYSOTSKI, Mikhail

r’p paspsg
2010 1 BLR
2007 1 BLR

2008 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2009 KMC BLR

2009 1 BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2009 1 BLR

2008 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2008 MC BLR
2007 MC BLR
2010 KMC BLR
2008 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2010 Ipaspag BLR
2010 1 BLR

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BpecTtckas obnactb
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
MuHCK

MuHCK

BpecTtckas obnactb
Fomenbckas o6nacTtb

MUHCK

MUHCK

MwnHckas obnacTtb
MwnHckas obnacTtb
MUHCK

BpecTckas obnactb
MwnHckas obnacTtb
BpecTckas o6nactb
pogHeHcKast 06nacTb
MwnHcKas o6nacTb

3asaBOYHOE BpeMS

5:30.00
5:10.20
5:07.97
5:05.00
4:58.60
5:02.95
5:05.68
5:08.50
5:22.00

4:57.89
4:53.00
4:49.80
4:45.00
4:37.51
4:40.00
4:45.00
4:50.00
4:54.00
4:58.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nukn Benapycb
Bpecr, 19. - 22.2.2025

Event 28, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim

Heat 3 of 3
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BURSHYN, Mikita
SAKOVICH, Yahor
TSVIRKO, Aliaksei
VAITECHOVICH, Daniil
BOKHURAU, Danila
DANILAU, Matsvei
POLIVKIN, German
BAHDZEVICH, HLEB
MAZALIOU, Mikalai
BURAK, ARTSIOM

2007
2009
2008
2008
2007
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
MuHCK

MwuHckas 06n1acTb
MuHCK

MwuHckas 06n1acTb
Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
MoruneBckasi 061acTb
IpoaHeHckast 0b6nacTb
MuHCK

MwuHckas 06n1acTb

4:56.10
4:51.52
4:47.00
4:44.85
4:33.00
4:39.00
4:45.00
4:50.00
4:53.75
4:58.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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